

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44719084

---

Data publicarii	03.12.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.437,87 RON - 2.437,87 RON

---

Descriere: CORP ILUMINAT 3 BUC X 53.78 LEI/BUC = 161.34 LEI TUB NEON 58W 50 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 294.00 LEI BEC HWL 6 BUC X 21.85 LEI/BUC = 131.10 LEI SIGURANTA TRIP 63A 2 BUC X 77.31 LEI/BUC = 154.62 LEI BEC LED 7 BUC X 17.65 LEI/BUC = 105.90 LEI LACAT 6 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 25.20 LEI PRELUNGITOR 5M 4 BUC X 41.18 LEI/BUC = 164.72 LEI BATERIE 9 BUC X 3.36 LEI/BUC = 30.24 LEI PRELUNGITOR 2 BUC X 53.78 LEI/BUC = 107.56 LEI PRIZA CAPAC 3 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 22.68 LEI PRIZA DUBLA CAPAC 3 BUC X 13.45 LEI/BUC = 40.35 LEI PRIZA TRIPLA CAPAC 1 BUC X 21.01 LEI/BUC = 21.01 LEI INTRERUPATOR 7 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 52.92 LEI PRIZA DUBLA 11 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 110.88 LEI BEC LED 8 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 80.64 LEI CUPLA 3 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 22.68 LEI STECHER 5 BUC X 6.72 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE 6 BUC X 3.78 LEI/BUC = 22.68 LEI STARTER 80 BUC X 1.26 LEI/BUC = 100.80 LEI TUB NEON 36W 50 BUC X 5.04 LEI/BUC = 252.00 LEI TUB NEON 18W 50 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC = 210.00 LEI CORP NEON 4 BUC X 35.29 LEI/BUC = 141.16 LEI CABLU 3X2.5 M 38 X 3.53 LEI/BUC = 134.14 LEI

---